
THE EASTERN MOST 350 FT OF THE
FOLLOWING:COMM NE COR OF SEC,
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FORT WHITE, FL 32038
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1025/0808 8/19/2004 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KAREN M BRYANT

KAREN BRYANT & THOM

0864/2169 8/13/1998 WD Q V 52,000
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GRANTEE:

MARLOWE

BRYANT
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SALE:1:1: 20.04 AC

22475 SFR 645 11/08/2004

2007HX Base Yr

5933 SW ELIM CHURCH RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,389 131.2410 146.99 498,149 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2316

BAS 2,316 100 2,316 275,747

FGR 754 55 415 49,411

FOP 1,534 30 460 54,768

FSP 496 40 198 23,574

5,100 3,389 403,501

FOP= N10 W50 S77 E50 N10 W4  L2 D2  W7  U2 L2  W25 N4  U2 L2
N7  R2 U2  N42 E40$ BAS= W40 S42  D2 L2  S7  R2 D2  S4 E25
R2 D2  E7  U2 R2  E4 FGR= E29 N26 W29 S26$ N26 FSP= E16 N31
W16 S31$ N31$.
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1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 3,476.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 12,166

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 24 36 864.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 3,024

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 20 70 1,400.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 90 60 5,760.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 28,800

5 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,000

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 7,684.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 19,210

74,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 756

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 24,300


